
Tax Unit ID: 530
Parcel #: 1862402010002000

Tax Unit: AUBURN CITY 530 Value: 12,515

CAMA #: 186 24 0 20 10 002 00 0 00
Sec: 24 Twn: 13 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

AUBU00107
AUBURN PARK PLACE LLC

    

Owner: AUBURN PARK PLACE LLC Legal: WASHINGTON ST ODD LTS 127 THRU 139 & N 10' OF 10TH ST 
& S 20' OF 11TH ST ADJ TOSD LOTS AUBURN TOWN SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 966600

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 920.86 920.86 1,841.72

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202355600-1 12/07/2020

0.00

12/07/2020

920.86

1 920.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

920.86

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202419938-1 02/08/2021

920.86 0.00

02/08/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

920.86

0.00

0.00

**********

920.86

Heartland title

Check #Name/Amnt: 030924              Heartland title                        920.86

Grand Totals 920.86 920.86 0.00 1,841.72

920.86 0.00 920.86 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/25/2025 10:03:12 AM


