	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/25/2025 10:03:12 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 530	Tax Uni	t: AUBURN CITY 530	Value: 12,515		
Parcel #: 18624020100020	00				
CAMA #: 186 24 0 20 10 00	2 00 0 00				
Sec: 24	Twn: 13	Rgn: 14			
Property Address/Legal:					
AUBU00107					
AUBURN PARK PI	ACE LLC				
Owner: AUBURN PARK PLA	CE LLC	-	DD LTS 127 THRU 139 & N 10' OF 10TH ST ADJ TOSD LOTS AUBURN TOWN SUB		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	920.86	920.86	1,841.72
2020	RL	966600	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202355600-1	12/07/2020	12/07/2020	1	920.86	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
	0.00	920.86		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202419938-1	02/08/2021	02/08/2021	2	0.00	920.86	0.00	920.86	
920.86	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Heartland title	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 030924	Heartland title		920.86				
Grand Totals				920.86	920.86	0.00	1,841.72	
920.86	0.00	920.86		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00